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AFC Conference

1 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Poontang Clan 10 2 0 0.833 10-2 10-2 1201.34 979.08 1747.42

San Dimas High 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1255.50 1085.03 1643.60

White Rican 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1189.02 1038.58 1619.12

TBD 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1124.02 1116.80 1497.90

Deflated &amp; Overated 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1065.79 1100.48 1411.35

Yungmonay 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1054.97 1171.87 1379.53

Fraud Squad 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1223.35 1057.60 1574.58

Wheelin' Dealin; WOOOO 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1043.58 1040.87 1327.05

Goats 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1165.84 1114.04 1499.24

Go Green! Go White! 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1040.05 1102.56 1419.57

BLOODNUT 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1194.92 1167.41 1605.98

The Pentaverate 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1045.60 1055.27 1373.48

Knuckleballs 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 936.20 1171.06 1230.40

Little G 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 787.36 1126.89 966.82

Total Points
Poontang Clan 1747.42

San Dimas High 1643.60

White Rican 1619.12

BLOODNUT 1605.98

Fraud Squad 1574.58

Goats 1499.24

TBD 1497.90

Go Green! Go White! 1419.57

Deflated &amp; Overated 1411.35

Yungmonay 1379.53

The Pentaverate 1373.48

Wheelin' Dealin; WOOOO 1327.05

Knuckleballs 1230.40

Little G 966.82
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NFC Conference

2 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ashley Schaeffer BMW 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1159.11 1054.72 1532.03

High Rollers 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1210.08 1027.48 1671.48

Soiled Laundry 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1130.95 1119.65 1475.09

Red Han Solo Cups 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1112.07 1056.28 1487.29

BRONCO 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1097.47 1133.21 1416.71

Jerk Goff 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1262.70 1113.42 1716.85

Chinese Shotgunners 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1183.92 1164.99 1469.29

Wentz, Twice, Three Times a Winner 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 972.34 984.48 1335.38

Lindenhurst Lugnuts 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1068.03 1052.58 1470.95

Croatian Sensation 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1037.50 1048.26 1403.60

Black and Yellow 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 979.15 1030.67 1272.55

Two Heads Are Better Than One 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1035.48 1148.83 1251.60

My Ball Zach Ertz 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1124.24 1195.23 1429.50

Suck my dikta 2 10 0 0.167 2-10 2-10 938.34 1181.58 1145.68

Total Points
Jerk Goff 1716.85

High Rollers 1671.48

Ashley Schaeffer BMW 1532.03

Red Han Solo Cups 1487.29

Soiled Laundry 1475.09

Lindenhurst Lugnuts 1470.95

Chinese Shotgunners 1469.29

My Ball Zach Ertz 1429.50

BRONCO 1416.71

Croatian Sensation 1403.60

Wentz, Twice, Three Times a Winner 1335.38

Black and Yellow 1272.55

Two Heads Are Better Than One 1251.60

Suck my dikta 1145.68
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